Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 11:50

Ponis C3

Ordenes de Salida

11 de Noviembre de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

CRAZY STAR DES
ANGES
1 MOVIE STAR TILIA /
DESTINEE / 2012 /
CASTANA / PONI

JALEO
2 NONE / NONE / 2016 /
TORDO / NONE

CALAMARDO CEM
3 NONE / NONE / 2017 /
PIO / NONE

FLAMINKA DE LA
RODE
4 NEICOP D’ARGENT /
KALINKA DES CHOUANS
/2015 / BAYO / PONI

URANUS DE MILON
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
HERMINE DE MILON /

2008 / CASTANA / CRUZ

TITAN DE
VALGRANDE
6 ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il X
MORIN /2014 / NEGRA
/ ASTURCON

IMPOSIBLE Il DE
VALGRANDE
7 ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il /
2016 / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

MANOLETE
8 NONE / NONE /2017 /
PIO / CRUZ

BECKAM
9 NONE / NONE / 2003 /
PIO / NONE

L.A.C.

138518

141679

155648

142878

149893

132451

150167

162147

154917

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
HERNANDO,
Valeria
MARCOS VEGA
GARCIA / MLLE
SOPHIE FOURNIER

ALDEA IBANEZ,
Anne

C. E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

GALLEGO

SARDINAS, Angela

C. E. MIRAFLORES S.L.
/ NONE

LAISEKA
HERNANDEZ,
Maddi 320465 ES
AMAGOIA SAIOA DIEZ
URIZAR / NONE

VINA SANCHEZ,
Ines
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / NONE

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ, Noelia
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
GANADERIA
VALGRANDE

272105 ES

294450 ES

294902 ES

302856 ES

195376 ES

AVIN DIAZ, Irene
CENTRO ECUESTRE 221732 ES
LA BELGA / 2G

ORCAJO GOMEZ,
Daniela
M2 PURIFICACION 259046 ES
LINARES JUAREZ /
NONE

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME,
Daniel 246259 ES
PILAR BARTOLOME
PORRO / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JUMPER
NONE / NONE / 2003/
NEGRO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
PIO / PONI

LUNA NOIR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

CISPEHO LA
FORESTIERE
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

157628

145208

133662

158624

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VIDAL REPISO,
Valeria
CLUB DEPORTIVO
C.A.F.C.A./ NONE

VIGIL RODRIGUEZ,
Yenifer
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

IBARGARAI
PEREDA, Ane
AIDA PEREDA
CABALLERO / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
EMMA SOLA
VENDRELL / NONE

L.D.N.

249510

237600

266079

277591

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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